
Rivercrest School District Stadium Project 
Specification & Plan Holders List as of 7/17/17 

ProGrass/Astroturf:  Todd DeWolfe, tdewolfe@prograssturf.com  248-840-8074 

Shaw Sports:(Turf)  Wynn Vinson wynn.vinson@shawinc.com  662.552.8898 

Hellas Sports Construction:   David Fisher dfisher@hellasconstruction.com  405-593-9002  abains@hellasconstruction.com  

Donna McDole-Meyer; donnamm@hellasconstruction.com   512-250-2910  jsanchez@hellasconstruction.com  

Legacy Links (Drainage Base):    Brandon Black      479-459-5002        Legacylinks@aol.com  

Symmetry Turf:    Jason Bell 214-529-7510   jason.bell@symmetryturf.com  

FieldTurf:  David Ross, David.Ross@fieldturf.com  816-886-8097 

Beynon Sports(Tracks) Dennis Regan, dregan@beynonsports.com  316-641-5970 

Fisher Tracks:  Sam Fisher, sfisher@fishertracks.com  515-432-3191 

Gillis Incorporated :  Mitchell Fitts 870-243-7004   gillis@gillisincorporated.com ; mitchell@gillisincorporated.com 

Stadium Pro:(Bleachers)  Keith Kennedy    256-627-2472     stadiumpros@yahoo.com  

Techline Sports Lighting     Mike Helton   mike@sportlighting.com   (512) 748-5830 

Musco Lighting    Jeremy Lemons      Jeremy.Lemons@musco.com       501-249-8056 
ATG Turf Sports Industries  John Lantz  636-725-3579 john@atgsports.com  Joe  Gianino, 314-550-5347      joe@atgsports.com 
McConnell & Assoc: (Track)Mike Mehaffey,  m.mehaffey@mcconnellassociates.org   816-288-3165 

Tate Construction:  Gaylon Tate, 870-935-4428  gtate@tategc.com  

R & K Excavation:  Roger Faulkner  314-650-8288 rfaulkner@rkexc.com  

Stracener Brothers Construction Corp:  Lee Stracener 870-763-0743, lee@stracenerbrothers.com  

Crisp Contractors:  Denver Crisp, (PJ) 870-735-7353,  phulse@crispcontractors.com  

Richard Baughn Construction : Richard Baughn, 870-910-5176 daniel@richardbaughn.com  

Lakeside Contractors:  Garry Meadows  870-935-5655  garry@lakesideco.net  

Michelles Excavating Inc (Asphalt):  Bill Rushing  michelles8893@gmail.com   870-565-8703 

Hammett Construction:  Keith Hammett  870-926-1468  keithhammett@yahoo.com  

Jowers General Contracting:  Scott Jowers 870-763-6277  jowersgc@yahoo.com  

Southern Bleacher:    David Norman  800-433-0912     norman@southernbleacher.com  

Fenceco Inc (Fencing):   Steve Ashmore  479-301-7434  steve@fenceco.net  

West Memphis Fence Co:  Jerry Moore   901-412-9108  acollins@westmemphisfence.com  

Yandell Construction (Concrete):  Lee Yandell  731-571-8094  lee@yandellconstruction.com  

Atlas Asphalt:  Brian Fulkerson  870-932-1246  bfulkerson@atlas-asphalt.com  

Centech Electrical Service: David Warren  501-514-3211  davidwarren@windstream.net  

Advance Electrical Co:  Justin Odom  662-895-6335  advance@advance-electric.net  

Electro-Mech (Scoreboards): Lee Ann Kelly  800-677-4780 lakelly@electro-mech.com  

Rainey  Electronics (Scoreboards): Jerry Larrson  501-772-4704  jlarsson@raineyelectronics.com 

Lacey Welding (Fencing) Joe Lacy  870-530-2618  lacyswelding@yahoo.com  

R & G Masonry:  Dennis Mason 870-935-8042  dennis@randgmasonry.com  

Woods Masonry: Eric Woods  870-926- 1063 woodsmasonry@suddenlink.net  

Commercial Audio:(Sound System)  Jim Crews     479-530-6666 jcrews@comaudsys.com  

Ramsons Construction:       870-935-1210   Scott McDaniel  info@ransonsconstruction.com  

Smart Construction: Robbie Smart   870-217-2210  r_smart21@yahoo.com  

Arrowhead Precast:  Raymond Singh   210-749-0559  rsingh@arrowheadprecast.com  

Modern Fence:  Steve Towne   479-649-6511  stowne@modernfence.com  

Dennis Allen Construction:  Stan Owens   870-763-4000  dac@rittermail.com  

Olympus Construction:  Samantha Jenkins,  870-932-6670  sjenkins@olympusgc.com  

Sturdisteel:  (Bleachers)  Ruth Lopez  800-433-3116  rlopez@sturdisteel.net  

Pro AV Solutions:  Mark Taylor  870-275-7797  markpro.avsolutions@suddenlinkmail.com  

Jetton General Contracting: Josh Birmingham    870-565-1403  jbirmingham@jettoncon.com  

Hughes Electric:  Mitch Hughes 479-646-6571  mitchelchughes@aol.com  

Precision Construction: Jose Chavez 816-566-4050  j.chavez@precisioncompanies.biz  

Mid-America Liner:  (PVC Liner installer) George Elkins 330-415-1292  g.elkins@midamericaliner.com  

GT Grandstands: Ron Coker   813-756-6035  rcoker@gtgrandstands.com  
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